
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DQ 

No. 
202 
234 
292 
280 
278 
203 
235 
277 
219 
245 
288 
299 
222 
208 
253 
252 
216 

224 
281 
279 

Name 
Taymour Kermanshahchi 
Fraser Rose 
Alain Bauwmans 
Khalid Al Wahaibi 
Amna  Al Qubaisi 
Ivan Berets 
Jakob Robinson 
Saeed  Al Ali 
Omar Alami 
Naja Moulayess (N) 
Jan Richtermeier (N) 
Noah Krugel (N) 
Logan Hannah (N) 
Enzo Fontanella (N) 
Marcus Lee Marker 
Mohammed  Nalwalla 
Tara Eichenberger 

Lucas  Petersson 
Samuel Garbutt (N) 
Ahmed  Al Khamisi (N) 

Class 
125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

5 

Total Tm 
13:16.542 
13:18.599 
13:20.568 
13:21.471 
13:24.153 
13:24.633 
13:25.053 
13:32.145 
13:35.139 
13:35.363 
13:36.641 
13:39.178 
13:48.269 
13:56.028 
1:22.064 

6:31.129 

Diff 

2.057 
4.026 
4.929 
7.611 
8.091 
8.511 

15.603 
18.597 
18.821 
20.099 
22.636 
31.727 
39.486 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 

DQ 

Gap 

2.057 
1.969 
0.903 
2.682 
0.480 
0.420 
7.092 
2.994 
0.224 
1.278 
2.537 
9.091 
7.759 

12 Laps 

Best Tm 
59.115 
59.186 
59.100 
59.079 
59.350 
59.800 
59.541 
59.860 

1:00.307 
1:00.159 
1:00.395 
59.942 
59.912 
59.779 

1:00.546 

In Lap 
8 
8 
8 
5 
8 
8 
6 
5 
7 

11 
7 
8 
7 
7 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
3 

Points 
75 
65 
57 
50 
44 
39 
35 
32 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 

12 
12 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #279 - DQ - For unnecessary contact 

Printed: 22/11/2014 2:08:16 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

2.057 

Avg. Speed 

75.060 

Best Lap Tm 

59.079 

Best Speed 

84.335 

Best Lap by 

280 - Khalid Al Wahaibi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 1 

Final Junior Max 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:08:36 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

15/11/2014 01:40 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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